
Trofarello 25 04 19 MX1 Rider Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 958 BISIO S. - KTM 18:35.122
Tempo Gara

1 2:23.405 16:47:05.696

2 2:21.326 16:49:27.022

3 2:18.923 16:51:45.945

4 2:18.357 16:54:04.302

5 2:18.186 16:56:22.488

6 2:18.026 16:58:40.514

7 2:18.935 17:00:59.449

8 2:17.964 17:03:17.413

 Po. 2 - # 419 BUCHICCHIO A. - Honda + 06.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.240 16:46:58.531

2 2:19.357 16:49:17.888

3 2:19.136 16:51:37.024

4 2:20.104 16:53:57.128

5 2:19.700 16:56:16.828

6 2:21.873 16:58:38.701

7 2:20.152 17:00:58.853

8 2:24.921 17:03:23.774

 Po. 3 - # 952 FERRARI L. - Kawasaki + 12.305
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.404 16:47:10.695

2 2:18.218 16:49:28.913

3 2:18.756 16:51:47.669

4 2:18.391 16:54:06.060

5 2:19.988 16:56:26.048

6 2:22.428 16:58:48.476

7 2:23.267 17:01:11.743

8 2:17.975 17:03:29.718

 Po. 4 - # 484 COSTA M. - Husqvarna + 20.495
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.872 16:47:05.163

2 2:20.717 16:49:25.880

3 2:17.390 16:51:43.270

4 2:18.816 16:54:02.086

5 2:19.790 16:56:21.876

6 2:22.606 16:58:44.482

7 2:21.864 17:01:06.346

8 2:31.562 17:03:37.908

 Po. 5 - # 477 UGHETTI K. - Kawasaki + 21.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.029 16:47:12.320

2 2:23.673 16:49:35.993

3 2:19.572 16:51:55.565

4 2:17.533 16:54:13.098

5 2:19.407 16:56:32.505

6 2:20.304 16:58:52.809

7 2:21.508 17:01:14.317

8 2:24.167 17:03:38.484

 Po. 6 - # 190 PONTA M. - Suzuki + 22.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.620 16:47:01.911

2 2:24.776 16:49:26.687

3 2:18.120 16:51:44.807

4 2:18.749 16:54:03.556

5 2:21.758 16:56:25.314

6 2:22.321 16:58:47.635

7 2:23.831 17:01:11.466

8 2:28.526 17:03:39.992

 Po. 7 - # 813 RATTI A. - Kawasaki + 35.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.736 16:47:00.027

2 2:18.734 16:49:18.761

3 2:19.715 16:51:38.476

4 2:21.546 16:54:00.022

5 2:24.240 16:56:24.262

6 2:27.999 16:58:52.261

7 2:28.394 17:01:20.655

8 2:32.419 17:03:53.074

 Po. 8 - # 267 SERGI G. - Honda + 39.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.348 16:47:09.639

2 2:25.565 16:49:35.204

3 2:24.238 16:51:59.442

4 2:22.731 16:54:22.173

5 2:22.556 16:56:44.729

6 2:23.678 16:59:08.407

7 2:24.088 17:01:32.495

8 2:24.718 17:03:57.213

 Po. 9 - # 81 CAPPELLETTO L. - Kawasaki + 46.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.417 16:47:15.708

2 2:23.620 16:49:39.328

3 2:21.297 16:52:00.625

4 2:22.762 16:54:23.387

5 2:22.640 16:56:46.027

6 2:26.723 16:59:12.750

7 2:25.523 17:01:38.273

8 2:25.757 17:04:04.030

 Po. 10 - # 425 MARENGO P. - KTM + 59.952
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.138 16:47:16.429

2 2:25.470 16:49:41.899

3 2:20.126 16:52:02.025

4 2:22.392 16:54:24.417

5 2:22.284 16:56:46.701

6 2:34.969 16:59:21.670

7 2:25.415 17:01:47.085

8 2:30.280 17:04:17.365

 Po. 11 - # 892 MARTINOTTI N. - Honda + 1:15.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.701 16:47:20.992

2 2:29.546 16:49:50.538

3 2:29.619 16:52:20.157

4 2:28.577 16:54:48.734

5 2:25.103 16:57:13.837

6 2:26.004 16:59:39.841

7 2:27.167 17:02:07.008

8 2:26.147 17:04:33.155

 Po. 12 - # 161 OROLI A. - Kawasaki + 1:16.218
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.679 16:47:21.970

2 2:31.149 16:49:53.119

3 2:29.087 16:52:22.206

4 2:27.333 16:54:49.539

5 2:25.192 16:57:14.731

6 2:28.679 16:59:43.410

7 2:27.944 17:02:11.354

8 2:22.277 17:04:33.631

Fastest lap: 2:17.390 
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Trofarello 25 04 19 MX1 Rider Challenge - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 108 ARIAUDO A. - Honda + 1:29.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.834 16:47:15.125

2 2:30.705 16:49:45.830

3 2:28.992 16:52:14.822

4 2:27.809 16:54:42.631

5 2:28.889 16:57:11.520

6 2:31.152 16:59:42.672

7 2:30.964 17:02:13.636

8 2:33.451 17:04:47.087

 Po. 14 - # 575 PASCHERO G. - Honda + 1:38.369
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.457 16:47:45.748

2 2:27.667 16:50:13.415

3 2:32.828 16:52:46.243

4 2:26.233 16:55:12.476

5 2:26.376 16:57:38.852

6 2:25.682 17:00:04.534

7 2:25.982 17:02:30.516

8 2:25.266 17:04:55.782

 Po. 15 - # 22 GINO R. - KTM + 1:42.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.881 16:47:29.172

2 2:34.841 16:50:04.013

3 2:32.038 16:52:36.051

4 2:27.424 16:55:03.475

5 2:28.559 16:57:32.034

6 2:29.095 17:00:01.129

7 2:30.982 17:02:32.111

8 2:27.391 17:04:59.502

 Po. 16 - # 358 NEGRO E. - KTM + 1:44.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.341 16:47:17.632

2 2:32.094 16:49:49.726

3 2:29.309 16:52:19.035

4 2:34.860 16:54:53.895

5 2:32.100 16:57:25.995

6 2:31.795 16:59:57.790

7 2:31.935 17:02:29.725

8 2:32.531 17:05:02.256

 Po. 17 - # 31 ORLANDINOTTI C. - Kawasaki + 1:45.811
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.789 16:47:20.080

2 2:31.573 16:49:51.653

3 2:32.342 16:52:23.995

4 2:32.181 16:54:56.176

5 2:31.416 16:57:27.592

6 2:32.663 17:00:00.255

7 2:32.738 17:02:32.993

8 2:30.231 17:05:03.224

 Po. 18 - # 886 TENCA E. - Yamaha + 1:46.644
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.388 16:47:27.679

2 2:30.734 16:49:58.413

3 2:43.864 16:52:42.277

4 2:29.102 16:55:11.379

5 2:26.616 16:57:37.995

6 2:28.234 17:00:06.229

7 2:28.724 17:02:34.953

8 2:29.104 17:05:04.057

 Po. 19 - # 437 CARNIATO M. - Honda + 1:48.684
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.536 16:47:25.827

2 2:32.079 16:49:57.906

3 2:29.007 16:52:26.913

4 2:30.629 16:54:57.542

5 2:31.271 16:57:28.813

6 2:33.613 17:00:02.426

7 2:31.921 17:02:34.347

8 2:31.750 17:05:06.097

 Po. 20 - # 165 MAGNINO R. - Honda + 2:26.041
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.890 16:47:34.181

2 2:38.826 16:50:13.007

3 2:32.745 16:52:45.752

4 2:37.466 16:55:23.218

5 2:38.374 16:58:01.592

6 2:36.794 17:00:38.386

7 2:31.597 17:03:09.983

8 2:33.471 17:05:43.454

 Po. 21 - # 963 LISA L. - Suzuki + 2:29.417
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.765 16:47:27.056

2 2:43.535 16:50:10.591

3 2:29.958 16:52:40.549

4 2:34.428 16:55:14.977

5 2:44.560 16:57:59.537

6 2:39.925 17:00:39.462

7 2:34.138 17:03:13.600

8 2:33.230 17:05:46.830

 Po. 22 - # 978 FERRERO I. - Kawasaki + 2:31.244
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.514 16:47:24.805

2 2:37.726 16:50:02.531

3 2:37.379 16:52:39.910

4 2:34.045 16:55:13.955

5 2:34.817 16:57:48.772

6 2:38.894 17:00:27.666

7 2:41.439 17:03:09.105

8 2:39.552 17:05:48.657

 Po. 23 - # 26 CINARDI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.784 16:47:32.075

2 2:40.077 16:50:12.152

3 2:40.060 16:52:52.212

4 2:42.557 16:55:34.769

5 2:43.730 16:58:18.499

6 2:49.607 17:01:08.106

7 2:48.583 17:03:56.689

 Po. 24 - # 995 STEFANATI A. - Suzuki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.089 16:47:28.380

2 2:34.983 16:50:03.363

3 2:41.831 16:52:45.194

4 4:11.212 16:56:56.406

5 3:52.367 17:00:48.773

6 2:39.922 17:03:28.695

Fastest lap: 2:17.390 
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